Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

185 - Piedmont City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/8/2022 9:45:22 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$757,474.43
$0.00
$17,348.90

$774,823.33

$481,881.63
$121,640.30
$10,334.74
$0.00
$68,088.38
$57,990.00

$36,474.17
$776,409.22

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,585.89)
$1,631,169.23
$1,629,583.34

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$757,474.43
$0.00
$17,348.90

$774,823.33

($481,881.63)
($121,640.30)
($10,334.74)
$0.00
($68,088.38)
($57,990.00)

($36,474.17)
($776,409.22)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,585.89)
$1,631,169.23
$1,629,583.34

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual

$0.00
$82,913.32
$32,951.94

$115,865.26

$78,019.02
$21,937.85
$19,647.70
$73,505.62
$7,876.11
$0.00

$31,124.50
$232,110.80

$2,505.00
$1,683.92
$821.08

($115,424.46)
$475,812.14
$360,387.68

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$82,913.32
$32,951.94

$115,865.26

($78,019.02)
($21,937.85)
($19,647.70)
($73,505.62)
($7,876.11)
$0.00

($31,124.50)
($232,110.80)

$2,505.00
($1,683.92)
$821.08

($115,424.46)
$475,812.14
$360,387.68
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